Time

08:30-08:40
08:40-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:45
13:45-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:30-18:00

19:00-22:00

Speaker

Sergi Dosta
Thomas Coyle

Coffee break
Ali Dolatabadi
Richard Trache
Nicholas Curry

Lunch

Tanvir Hussain
Christian Moreau

Coffee break

Stefan Zimmerman
Shrikant Joshi

Stefan Bjorklund

Dinner

Organisation

European Thermal Spray Association
University of Toronto, Canada

University of Toronto, Canada
Treibacher, Austria
Mettech, Canada

University of Nottingham, UK
Concordia University, Canada

Lincotek, ltaly
University West, Sweden

University West, Sweden

Topic

Welcome and Information about ETSA
Coating formation - SPS and SPPS

Modelling of coating formation - SPS/SPPS
Feedstock preparation, economy and safety
Equipment and diagnostics considerations

Advanced TBCs and EBCs
Wear, superhydrophobic, other non-TBC/EBC

SPS on complex parts
New TS approaches employing liquid feedstock

SPS Demonstration Lab
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